
Haringey)Schools)Cycling)League)2013714 Total)Points
Round)4,)13)February)2015 Risley 62
Time)Trial,)Finsbury)Park NHP 58

MHP 58
St..Aidan's 30

School Name Boy/Girl Bike)size Start)time 1st)race 1st)race)result 2nd)race 2nd)race)result Best)time Points
MHP Tyler B 24 02:30.00 03:22.00 00:52.00 03:23.00 00:53.00 00:52.00 10
MHP Annie G 26 03:30.00 04:25.00 00:55.00 04:24.00 00:54.00 00:54.00 10
MHP Felix B 26 00:30.00 01:23.00 00:53.00 01:24.00 00:54.00 00:53.00 8
MHP Oben B 26 00:00.00 00:54.00 00:54.00 00:58.00 00:58.00 00:54.00 7
MHP Sacha B 26 01:30.00 02:29.00 00:59.00 02:32.00 01:02.00 00:59.00 5
MHP Lola G 24 04:30.00 05:39.00 01:09.00 05:36.00 01:06.00 01:06.00 5
MHP Keziah G 26 03:00.00 03:58.00 00:58.00 04:00.00 01:00.00 00:58.00 5
MHP Resi G 26 04:00.00 05:04.00 01:04.00 05:03.00 01:03.00 01:03.00 4
MHP Sasha B 26 01:00.00 02:02.00 01:02.00 02:01.00 01:01.00 01:01.00 3
MHP Max B 26 02:00.00 03:05.00 01:05.00 03:04.00 01:04.00 01:04.00 1

total 58

NHP Mehmet B 26 02:30.00 03:25.00 00:55.00 03:22.00 00:52.00 00:52.00 10
NHP Veronika G 24 00:30.00 01:35.00 01:05.00 01:31.00 01:01.00 01:01.00 10
NHP Oliver B 24 03:30.00 04:28.00 00:58.00 04:28.00 00:58.00 00:58.00 8
NHP Nadia G 26 01:30.00 02:28.00 00:58.00 02:31.00 01:01.00 00:58.00 7
NHP Felix B 26 04:30.00 05:26.00 00:56.00 05:27.00 00:57.00 00:56.00 6
NHP Yahye B 24 03:00.00 04:14.00 01:14.00 04:08.00 01:08.00 01:08.00 5
NHP Kaloyan B 26 04:00.00 05:02.00 01:02.00 05:01.00 01:01.00 01:01.00 4
NHP Kauser G 24 01:00.00 02:38.00 01:38.00 02:28.00 01:28.00 01:28.00 4
NHP Martha G 26 02:00.00 03:06.00 01:06.00 03:04.00 01:04.00 01:04.00 3
NHP Nyinka G 26 00:00.00 01:07.00 01:07.00 01:08.00 01:08.00 01:07.00 1

total 58

Risley Emmanuel B 24 02:30.00 03:27.00 00:57.00 03:32.00 01:02.00 00:57.00 9
Risley Nathan B 26 04:00.00 04:53.00 00:53.00 04:54.00 00:54.00 00:53.00 9
Risley Adina G 24 00:30.00 01:36.00 01:06.00 01:32.00 01:02.00 01:02.00 9
Risley Rebecca G 26 01:30.00 02:26.00 00:56.00 02:24.00 00:54.00 00:54.00 9
Risley Evelisse G 24 00:00.00 01:02.00 01:02.00 01:03.00 01:03.00 01:02.00 8
Risley Jasmin G 26 01:00.00 01:54.00 00:54.00 01:58.00 00:58.00 00:54.00 8
Risley Noah B 24 03:00.00 04:05.00 01:05.00 04:05.00 01:05.00 01:05.00 6
Risley Zayshone B 26 03:30.00 04:38.00 01:08.00 04:33.00 01:03.00 01:03.00 2
Risley Abida G 26 02:00.00 03:07.00 01:07.00 03:05.00 01:05.00 01:05.00 2

total 62

St..Aidan's Luke B 24 02:00.00 03:00.00 01:00.00 02:59.00 00:59.00 00:59.00 7
St..Aidan's Romina G 24 04:30.00 05:37.00 01:07.00 05:33.00 01:03.00 01:03.00 7
St..Aidan's Sofia G 24 04:00.00 05:08.00 01:08.00 05:06.00 01:06.00 01:06.00 6
St..Aidan's Ellie G 26 03:00.00 04:00.00 01:00.00 03:58.00 00:58.00 00:58.00 6
St..Aidan's Nathaniel B 24 01:30.00 02:35.00 01:05.00 02:47.00 01:17.00 01:17.00 4
St..Aidan's Joachim B 24 01:00.00 DNF DNF DNS DNS DNS
St..Aidan's Stanley B 26 00:30.00 01:36.00 01:06.00 01:36.00 01:06.00 01:06.00
St..Aidan's Jacob B 26 00:00.00 01:18.00 01:18.00 01:13.00 01:13.00 01:13.00
St..Aidan's Velda G 26 03:30.00 04:44.00 01:14.00 04:51.00 01:21.00 01:14.00
St..Aidan's Valerie G 26 02:30.00 04:01.00 01:31.00 03:48.00 01:18.00 01:18.00

total 30



Results'by'gender'and'wheel'size

School Name Boy/Girl Bike'size Start'time 1st'race 1st'race'result 2nd'race 2nd'race'result Best'time Points
MHP Tyler B 24 02:30.00 03:22.00 00:52.00 03:23.00 00:53.00 00:52.00 10
Risley Emmanuel B 24 02:30.00 03:27.00 00:57.00 03:32.00 01:02.00 00:57.00 9
NHP Oliver B 24 03:30.00 04:28.00 00:58.00 04:28.00 00:58.00 00:58.00 8
St.AAidan's Luke B 24 02:00.00 03:00.00 01:00.00 02:59.00 00:59.00 00:59.00 7
Risley Noah B 24 03:00.00 04:05.00 01:05.00 04:05.00 01:05.00 01:05.00 6
NHP Yahye B 24 03:00.00 04:14.00 01:14.00 04:08.00 01:08.00 01:08.00 5
St.AAidan's Nathaniel B 24 01:30.00 02:35.00 01:05.00 02:47.00 01:17.00 01:17.00 4
St.AAidan's Joachim B 24 01:00.00 DNF DNF DNS DNS DNS

NHP Mehmet B 26 02:30.00 03:25.00 00:55.00 03:22.00 00:52.00 00:52.00 10
Risley Nathan B 26 04:00.00 04:53.00 00:53.00 04:54.00 00:54.00 00:53.00 9
MHP Felix B 26 00:30.00 01:23.00 00:53.00 01:24.00 00:54.00 00:53.00 8
MHP Oben B 26 00:00.00 00:54.00 00:54.00 00:58.00 00:58.00 00:54.00 7
NHP Felix B 26 04:30.00 05:26.00 00:56.00 05:27.00 00:57.00 00:56.00 6
MHP Sacha B 26 01:30.00 02:29.00 00:59.00 02:32.00 01:02.00 00:59.00 5
NHP Kaloyan B 26 04:00.00 05:02.00 01:02.00 05:01.00 01:01.00 01:01.00 4
MHP Sasha B 26 01:00.00 02:02.00 01:02.00 02:01.00 01:01.00 01:01.00 3
Risley Zayshone B 26 03:30.00 04:38.00 01:08.00 04:33.00 01:03.00 01:03.00 2
MHP Max B 26 02:00.00 03:05.00 01:05.00 03:04.00 01:04.00 01:04.00 1
St.AAidan's Stanley B 26 00:30.00 01:36.00 01:06.00 01:36.00 01:06.00 01:06.00
St.AAidan's Jacob B 26 00:00.00 01:18.00 01:18.00 01:13.00 01:13.00 01:13.00

NHP Veronika G 24 00:30.00 01:35.00 01:05.00 01:31.00 01:01.00 01:01.00 10
Risley Adina G 24 00:30.00 01:36.00 01:06.00 01:32.00 01:02.00 01:02.00 9
Risley Evelisse G 24 00:00.00 01:02.00 01:02.00 01:03.00 01:03.00 01:02.00 8
St.AAidan's Romina G 24 04:30.00 05:37.00 01:07.00 05:33.00 01:03.00 01:03.00 7
St.AAidan's Sofia G 24 04:00.00 05:08.00 01:08.00 05:06.00 01:06.00 01:06.00 6
MHP Lola G 24 04:30.00 05:39.00 01:09.00 05:36.00 01:06.00 01:06.00 5
NHP Kauser G 24 01:00.00 02:38.00 01:38.00 02:28.00 01:28.00 01:28.00 4

MHP Annie G 26 03:30.00 04:25.00 00:55.00 04:24.00 00:54.00 00:54.00 10
Risley Rebecca G 26 01:30.00 02:26.00 00:56.00 02:24.00 00:54.00 00:54.00 9
Risley Jasmin G 26 01:00.00 01:54.00 00:54.00 01:58.00 00:58.00 00:54.00 8
NHP Nadia G 26 01:30.00 02:28.00 00:58.00 02:31.00 01:01.00 00:58.00 7
St.AAidan's Ellie G 26 03:00.00 04:00.00 01:00.00 03:58.00 00:58.00 00:58.00 6
MHP Keziah G 26 03:00.00 03:58.00 00:58.00 04:00.00 01:00.00 00:58.00 5
MHP Resi G 26 04:00.00 05:04.00 01:04.00 05:03.00 01:03.00 01:03.00 4
NHP Martha G 26 02:00.00 03:06.00 01:06.00 03:04.00 01:04.00 01:04.00 3
Risley Abida G 26 02:00.00 03:07.00 01:07.00 03:05.00 01:05.00 01:05.00 2
NHP Nyinka G 26 00:00.00 01:07.00 01:07.00 01:08.00 01:08.00 01:07.00 1
St.AAidan's Velda G 26 03:30.00 04:44.00 01:14.00 04:51.00 01:21.00 01:14.00
St.AAidan's Valerie G 26 02:30.00 04:01.00 01:31.00 03:48.00 01:18.00 01:18.00


